
22147
by Fajar Praherza

Submission date: 23-Mar-2024 02:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2328581463
File name: fani_situkkir-22147.docx (96.51K)
Word count: 3135
Character count: 20156



2

2

2

7

8

14

19

22

24

28

32

36
37

40



3

6

11

13

14

16

17

27

30

31

34

39

41

42



5

13

21

29

33

35



1

12

18

23



1

9

15



1

4

6

9



1

7

10

10

25



3

4

26

38



2

19

20





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

22147
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Putera Batam
Student Paper

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Richi M. Posumah, Harold F. Tambajong,
Lucky T. Kumaat. "GAMBARAN SKALA NYERI
PADA PASIEN PASCABEDAH CAESAR DENGAN
PENGGUNAAN OBAT KETAMIN DOSIS
RENDAH", e-CliniC, 2016
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Tabor College
Student Paper



1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

journal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.uwp.ac.id
Internet Source

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

Sugeng Sugeng, Fitriani Fitriani, Farach Azizah
Aini. "Pengaruh Kepuasan Kerja Dan
Komitmen Organisasi Terhadap Turnover
Intention Karyawan Studi Kasus Pada PT. Indo
Metro Surya Andola", Jurnal Manajemen
DIVERSIFIKASI, 2023
Publication



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

ejournal.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unanda.ac.id
Internet Source

putusan3.mahkamahagung.go.id
Internet Source

www.repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

docplayer.info
Internet Source

doku.pub
Internet Source

e-repository.perpus.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.iaingorontalo.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

buckridge.merrittcredit.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

e-journal.politanisamarinda.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.yrpipku.com
Internet Source



42 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

konsultasiskripsi.com
Internet Source


